Department of Health

JOSEPH WAYNE OLIVA

License Number: OS10074
Data As Of 3/3/2026

Profession Osteopathic Physician
License 0S10074
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 3/31/2026
License Original Issue Date 04/20/2007
Address of Record 3360 burns road
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address
2465 n orange blossom trail
KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
BAIN, VICTORIA SUPERVISOR OSTEOPATHIC 16614  06/01/2021

PHYSICIAN


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
BANERJEE, PUSHPAL R

BERMUDEZ RIVERA, STEPHANIE
BIONDICH, AMY SUE

BUTLER, ERIN

CABRERA, ROLANDO GABRIEL

CHESLOCK, TIMOTHY JOHN

GAFFLEY, REBECCA
JONES, KIMBERLEY LOUISE

MILLER, ALAN S

ORTIZ, JONATHAN

PARTRICK, MATTHEW SEAMUS
MD

PLAMOOTTIL, CHERIAN

QUINONES, ANINES
SEIRAFI, JENNIFER
SMITH, EDWARD SIDNEY
TAN, TEAN-SU

TURNER, DAVID A

VAN SMITH, CHRISTOPHER
DAVID

WILSON, HOLLY
YEH, RONALD NGA

Relationship
SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR

SUPERVISOR
SUPERVISOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name

ALl, MOHAMED SYAD
CRUZ, ARCENIO JOEL
DOMINGUEZ, PAULINA
FARMER, SANDRA PATRICIA
GALBAN, CARLOS JUAN
HERNANDEZ, DINORAH
KATANICS, JANOS
PETERS, SILVIA ANN
PETRUK, DIANA MICHELLE
SALAZAR, LUIS E

VUST, LAVERLE JAMES

Relationship

PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
SUPER-DOSUBORDINATE
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Profession

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Effective

License Date

8141

139583
128509
144220

16178

12099

135501
110129

124517

17008

110989

16546

101930

80260

118968

9091

11791

9487

98782
96373

License
9104732
9107371
9106727
9102664
9104869
9104533
84916
9102825
9108430
9108095
2491

06/01/2021

06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021

06/01/2021

09/25/2019
05/01/2015

03/31/2022

06/01/2021

05/01/2015

06/01/2021

06/01/2021
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019

07/01/2019

07/01/2019

07/01/2019
07/01/2019

Effective Date
12/10/2019
12/3/2019
2/11/2020
1/10/2020
11/25/2019
12/11/2019
4/1/2016
12/19/2019
8/17/2018
12/2/2019
12/3/2019
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